Brakes are critical safety components, see warnings and disclaimer on page 129
w
w
w
.w
ilw
o
o

SL4R/ST BRAKE PAD TYPE 7420 - PAD VOLUME = 4.9 CU. IN.:
NOTES: (1) REFERENCE FRONT OF MANUAL FOR GENERAL ORDERING INFORMATION
CALIPER ORDERING INFORMATION:(1)
FRONT MOUNT PART NO. REAR MOUNT PART NO.
BORE SIZE DISC WIDTH RH LH RH LH
1.3 /1.12” (44,5/28,4) 1.25” 31,8 mm 120-6541-FS 120-6542-FS 120-6541-RS 120-6542-RS
1.25/1.12” (31,8/28,4) 1.25” 31,8 mm 120-6543-FS 120-6544-FS 120-6543-RS 120-6544-RS
Black
DIMENSION "D1" = (DISC DIAMETER/2) - 1.62 (41,1)
DISC
WIDTH